HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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MR. AKSHAY S
Old Post Office Road 23rd
Division Attibele

Bengaluru 562107
Karnataka INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

ELECTRONIC CITY

: SKY WARDS TECH PARK, NO.47/11,

1ST FLOOR,ELECTRONIC CITY MAIN ROAD
OPPOSITE TO VELANKANI 4TH GATE

: BENGALURU 560100

: KARNATAKA

: 080-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: akshaysrinivas7002@gmail.com
. 173745727

: 50100439229956 OTHER

: 08/08/2021

Nomination: Vinay S

From : 29/10/2021

To : 14/11/2021

. Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

HDFCO0000549

Statement of account

MICR : 560240021
: 549 Product Code : 113

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

29/10/21 | NEFT CR-BOFAOMMG6205-ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS 1029202100185610 | 29/10/21 77,231.00 77,252.98
PVT LTD-AKSHAY SRINIVAS-1029202100185610
ACCENTURE SALARY OCT21

29/10/21 | UPI-SRINIVAS MURTHY V-9741459992@Y BL-NA- 0000130273454573 | 29/10/21 1,000.00 76,252.98
130273454573-A

29/10/21 | REV-UPI-50100439229956-8951656471@HDFCBA 0000130273454573 | 29/10/21 1,000.00 77,252.98
NK-PAY-130273454573-A

29/10/21 | REV-UPI-50100439229956-8951656471@HDFCBA 0000130273497767 | 29/10/21 1,000.00 78,252.98
NK-PAY-130273497767-A

29/10/21 | UPI-SRINIVAS MURTHY V-9741459992@Y BL-NA- 0000130273497767 | 29/10/21 1,000.00 77,252.98
130273497767-A

29/10/21 | REV-UPI-50100439229956-8951656471@HDFCBA 0000130273640539 | 29/10/21 10,000.00 87,252.98
NK-PAY-130273640539-A

29/10/21 | UPI-SRINIVAS MURTHY V-9741459992@Y BL-NA- 0000130273640539 | 29/10/21 10,000.00 77,252.98
130273640539-A

29/10/21 | UPI-PEER MOHAMED V K-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000130274280890 | 29/10/21 216.00 77,036.98
1QROSTHYUDWM @PAY TM-NA-130274280890-A

30/10/21 | HGA3P15D100242162058-INDUSINDBANKCREDITC 0000000043277224 | 30/10/21 10,000.00 67,036.98
-04992990009335

30/10/21 | UPI-AKSHAY S-8951656471@PAY TM-NA-1303872 0000130387231209 | 30/10/21 15,000.00 52,036.98
31209-A

30/10/21 | UPI-AKSHAY S-8951656471@PAY TM-NA-1303885 0000130388539189 | 30/10/21 30,000.00 22,036.98
39189-A

01/11/21 | UPI-SR MANJUNATH-9035226150@Y BL-NA-1305 0000130518607800 | 01/11/21 15,000.00 7,036.98
18607800-A

03/11/21 | UPI-AKSHAY S-8951656471@PAY TM-NA-1307419 0000130741953439 | 03/11/21 5,000.00 2,036.98
53439-A

03/12/21 | UPI-SRINIVAS MURTHY V-9741459992@Y BL-NA- 0000130748024938 | 03/11/21 2,000.00 36.98
130748024938-A

03/11/21 | IMPS-130713834204-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y 0000130713834204 | 03/11/21 5,488.03 5,525.01

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Statement of account

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1176-KISSHTFUNDTRANSFER
03/11/21 | UPI-SRINIVAS MURTHY V-9741459992@Y BL-NA- 0000130748134991 | 03/11/21 5,000.00 525.01
130748134991-S
03/11/21 | UPI-ABR BAR AND RESTAURA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000130755131606 | 03/11/21 310.00 215.01
0101120HL8BSPO7A@PAY TM-NA-130755131606-A
03/11/21 | UPI-V K PRITHVI-PRITHVIKRISHNA9540@AXL-N 0000130758158689 | 03/11/21 210.00 5.01
A-130758158689-A
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
21.98 13 5 94,736.00 94,719.03 5.01
Generated On: 14-Nov-2021 19:33 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: NET
173745727

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Thisisacomputer generated statement and does

not require signature.

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



